



Public Bid Opening Tabulation
Request for Qualifications (RFQ) #09-011
Regional Park Engineering/Development Program
Wednesday, April 08, 2009 at 3:30 PM Eastern Time

<u>OFFEROR</u>	<u>Received</u> [M]	<u>Comments</u>
<i>Coastal Land Design, PLLC</i>	✓	
<i>Kenneth B. Simmons Associates</i>	✓	
<i>EAS Professionals</i>	✓	
<i>Land Engineering Services</i>	✓	
<i>ADC Engineering</i>	✓	
<i>Florence & Hutcheson, Inc.</i>	✓	
<i>I B I Group</i>	✓	
<i>Sports Consulting Group</i>	✓	

OPENED BY: *[Signature]*

WITNESS: *[Signature]*



Public Bid Opening Tabulation
Request for Qualifications (RFQ) #09-011
Regional Park Engineering/Development Program
Wednesday, April 08, 2009 at 3:30 PM Eastern Time

<u>OFFEROR</u>	<u>Received</u> [✓]	<u>Comments</u>
HSMH/AECOM	✓	
Waver Eus / Bringham Co Environ Concepts / Hozins + Wallace	✓	
Davis & Floyd	✓	
DDC	✓	
Rowe Professional Services	✓	
Lose & Associates/Earthworks	✓	
BP Barber	✓	
HLA, Inc.	✓	

OPENED BY: 1 Cybil [Signature]

WITNESS: Ann G. Fuchsitt



Public Bid Opening Tabulation
Request for Qualifications (RFQ) #09-011
Regional Park Engineering/Development Program
Wednesday, April 08, 2009 at 3:30 PM Eastern Time

OFFEROR	Received [M]	Comments
<i>Walpert, Inc.</i>	✓	
<i>Synterra</i>	✓	
<i>SSA Architecture</i>	✓	
<i>Hybrid Engineering Inc</i>	✓	
<i>Seamon Whiteside</i>	✓	
<i>Jordan, Jones & Goulding</i>	✓	
<i>Stantec</i>	✓	
<i>Cox & Dinkins</i>	✓	

OPENED BY: *[Signature]*

WITNESS: *[Signature]*



Public Bid Opening Tabulation
Request for Qualifications (RFQ) #09-011
Regional Park Engineering/Development Program
Wednesday, April 08, 2009 at 3:30 PM Eastern Time

<u>OFFEROR</u>	<u>Received</u> [X]	<u>Comments</u>
<i>Wood & Partners, Inc.</i>	✓	

OPENED BY: *[Signature]*

WITNESS: *[Signature]*